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Shri Manibhai Virani and Smt. Navalben Virani Science College (Autonomous), Rajkot  

BOARD OF STUDIES – Chemistry 

Sr

. 

Category 

UGC 

Regulation 

Feb.2018 

Name & 

Designation  

BoS 

Designati

on 

Contact No. 

& Email 

Institution

al Address 

Address for 

communicati

on 

1. 
Head of 

Department 

Dr. K. D. 

Ladva, 

Principal / 

Dr. Milan S. 

Vadodaria 

Associate 

Professor & 

Head 

 

Chairman 

 

principal@vsc.edu.in 

msvadodaria@vsc.edu.in 

Shree M. 

& N. 

Virani 

Science 

College, 

Yogidham 

Gurukul, 

Kalawad 

Road, 

Rajkot 

Shree M. & 

N. Virani 

Science 

College, 

Yogidham 

Gurukul, 

Kalawad 

Road, Rajkot 
2. 

Entire faculty 

of each 

specialization 

Dr. 

Pankajkumar 

B. Nariya 

Assistant 

Professor 

Member  

Secretary  
pbnariya@vsc.edu.in 

Dr. Dipak M. 

Purohit 

Associate 

Professor 

Member/s 

 (From the  

Departme

nt) 

dmpurohit@vsc.edu.in 

Dr. Ashwin 

V. Kalavadia 

Associate 

Professor 

avkalavadia@vsc.edu.in 

Dr. Bharat 

M. Vadher 

Associate 

Professor 

bmvadher@vsc.edu.in 

Dr.Satishku

mar D. Tala 

Assistant 

Professor 

sdtala@vsc.edu.in 

Dr.Archana 

Y. Cholera 

Assistant 

Professor 

aycholera@vsc.edu.in 

Dr. Devendra 

J. Kaneriya 

Assistant 

Professor 

djkaneriya@vsc.edu.in 

Dr. Mahesh 

M. Savant 

Assistant 

Professor 

mmsavant@vsc.edu.in 

Dr. 

Anilkumar S. 

Patel 

Assistant 

Professor 

aspatel@vsc.edu.in 

Dr. Pratik A. 

Ambasana 
paambasana@vsc.edu.in 



Sr

. 

Category 

UGC 

Regulation 

Feb.2018 

Name & 

Designation  

BoS 

Designati

on 

Contact No. 

& Email 

Institution

al Address 

Address for 

communicati

on 

Assistant 

Professor 

Dr. Suresh B. 

Koradiya 

Assistant 

Professor 

sbkoradiya@vsc.edu.in 

Dr. Chintan 

M. Pandit 

Assistant 

Professor 

cmpandit@vsc.edu.in 

3. 

Two subject 

experts from 

outside the 

College to be 

nominated by 

the Academic 

Council 

Dr. Naval P. 

Kapuriya 

Associate 

Professor 

AC 

nominate

d Subject 

Experts-1 

& 2 

navalkapuriya@gmail.co

m 

9727564655 

Departmen

t of 

Chemistry, 

B.K.N.M. 

University, 

Junagadh 

Department 

of Chemistry, 

B.K.N.M. 

University, 

Junagadh 

Dr. Yvonne 

J. Fernandes 

Principal 

y_fernandes@rediffmail.c

om  

9825218121 

Principal, 

Christ 

College, 

Rajkot. 

Principal, 

Christ 

College, 

Rajkot. 

4. 

One expert to 

be nominated 

by the Vice-

Chancellor 
from a panel of 

six 

recommended 

by the college 

principal. 

Dr. A. H. 

Bapodara, 

Professor & 

Head 

Vice-

Chancello

r 
Nominate

d Member 

Subject 

Expert 

drahb63@yahoo.co.in 

9428573260 

Departmen

t of 

Chemistry, 

Bhakt Kavi 

Narsinh 

Mehta 

University, 

Junagadh 

Department 

of Chemistry, 

Bhakt Kavi 

Narsinh 

Mehta 

University, 

Junagadh 

5. 

One 

representative 
from 

industry/corpor

ate sector/ 

allied area 

relating to 

placement. 

Dr. Ajay C. 

Pandya 

Managing 

Director 

Member  
from 

Industry/ 

Corporate 

Sector/ 

Allied 

Area 

acp1110@gmail.com 

9824424818 

Karvy 

Therapeuti

cs Pvt. Ltd. 

Rajkot 

Karvy 

Therapeutics 

Pvt. Ltd. 

Rajkot 

6. 

One 

postgraduate 

meritorious 

alumnus to be 

nominated by 

the principal.  

Dr. Kalpesh 

Menpara 

Managing 

Director 

Member 

PG 

Alumnus 

kalpesh.menpara@gmail.

com 

9898822121 

KM 

Pharama 

Solution, 

Ahmadaba

d, Gujarat 

KM Pharama 

Solution, 

Ahmadabad, 

Gujarat 

Co-opt member (if required) : The chairman, Board of Studies, may with the approval of the principal of the 

college, co-opt: 

 (a) Experts 

from outside 

the college 

whenever 

special courses 

of studies are to 

be formulated. 

 
Co-opt 

Member/s

-1 & 2 

   

(b) Other     
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members of 

staff of the 

same faculty. 

 

 


